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SLOVAKIARING Auto Slalom Race - Centrum Bezpecnej Jazdy - 06.08.2016
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Meno (Narodnost)

Stanislav Buzalka (SVK)
Stanislav Krivak (SVK)
Ladislav Paksi (SVK)
Michal Ziak (SVK)
Michal Novak (SVK)
Zoltan Lovasz (SVK)
Jan Polacek (SVK)
Martin Vajda (SVK)
Michal Majerik (SVK)
Edo Bednarik (SVK)
Branislav Goga (SVK)
Milo$ Polakovi¢ (SVK)
Andrej Kovac (SVK)
Tomas Debnar (SVK)
Andrej Gabri$ (SVK)
Martin Gasparik (SVK)
Zdenko Gergel (SVK)
Filip Melicher (SVK)
Matis$ Urik (SVK)

Juraj Galbavy (SVK)
Martin Baranec (SVK)
Vojtéch Krecan (CZE)
Juraj Hrivndk (SVK)
Branislav Kéry (SVK)
David Nemdek (SVK)
Martin Hudék (SVK)
Tomas Klasek (SVK)
Tomas Hindi (SVK)
Marek Debnar (SVK)
Ivan Komorny (SVK)
Juraj Debnar (SVK)
Matus Ryzi (SVK)
Michaela Doréikova (SVK)
Peter Simon¢i¢ (SVK)
Stanislav Rajczy (SVK)
Pavol Zajac (SVK)
Michal Liptak (SVK)
Martin Vanco (SVK)
Drahomir Osvald (SVK)
Dominik Budo$ (SVK)
Branislav Vartik (SVK)
Barbora Vanova (SVK)
Kristidn Lovasz (SVK)
Rudolf Mesjar (SVK)
Patrik Sabo (SVK)

Jan Rajczy (SVK)

Pavol Onderik (SVK)
Jifina Mrazkova (CZE)
Branislav Cambal (SVK)
Simona Hofierkova (SVK)
Milan Leitman (SVK)
Marian Rybar (SVK)
Peter Badik (SVK)
Matus Stanik (SVK)
Martin Filipek (SVK)
Roman Landl (SVK)
Nikol Chvalnik (SVK)
Renata Mackovicova (SVK)
Milan Margala (SVK)
Julie RGzi¢kova (CZE)
Filip Hoffman (SVK)
Lukas Paluf (SVK)
Martin Fri¢ (SVK)

Pavol Buzinkai (SVK)
Zsolt Czére (SVK)
Marek Ondri$ (SVK)
Veronika KoZuchova (SVK)
Matej Kudla& (SVK)
Marek Duchovi¢ (SVK)
Samuel Dajéa (SVK)
Vladimir Bona (SVK)
Koloman Bernath (SVK)
Jozef Drahovsky (SVK)
Peter Tyle$s (SVK)

Katarina Hoffmannova (SVK)

Pavel Gallo (SVK)
Martin Prokop (SVK)
Matej Farkas$ (SVK)

Sataziaci
Tim

Jutoma Racing Team

EuroMachinery
allah akbar

Jutoma Racing Team

AutoFol Race Team

Auto magazin

Jutoma Racing Team

Jutoma Racing Team

PRO RACING

Hederiktuning

HBRT - Medialife

SQT services

IMOAUTO motorsport

DAMITA COSMETICS s.r.o.

Scuderia-Gallo

Profituning

Znacka a model

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX
Peugeot 306

Honda Civic 1.6VTi turbo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 20
Citroen Saxo vts
Mitsubishi Lancer
Honda S2000

Lotus Exige

BMW E36

Honda Integra
Honda S2000

Honda Integra Type R
Ford Puma

BMW E9O0

Mazda MX5

Citroen Saxo

Citroen Saxo

Honda Civic
Peugeot 106

Skoda 105

Toyota MR2
Peugeot 306

BMW e36 328i Coupé
Honda S2000

Honda Civic

BMW E46 M3

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Renault Clio
Peugeot 306
Renault Clio 2 Sport
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106

Honda Civic

Renault Clio Sport
Honda Civic Type R
Ford Focus

Nissan 350z

Mazda RX-8

Skoda 120l

Nissan Sunny GTI
Honda S2000
Peugeot 106

Honda Civic Typer R
Mazda MX-5

Citroen Saxo

Fiat Barchetta

Ford Fiesta ST
Skoda Fabia

Ford Fiesta ST
Suzuki Swift

Nissan Micra

BMW 120d Coupe
Ford Fiesta

honda civic

Nissan Juke

ford focus

Peugeot 306

Citroen Saxo VTS
MINI Cooper S
Nissan 350Z
Mitsubishi eclipse
Skoda Octavia
Honda Civic

Audi A4

Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution VIII
Mitsubishi eclipse
Skoda 120 L
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106

Fabia 1,4 MPI
Renault Megane coupe
Skoda Roomster
Suzuki SX4

Toyota Aygo

Fiat 128 Sport Coupé
Renault Clio 16V
Audi S3
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Jazda 1
Tréning. 1| Vysledok
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53.476
07.777
56.353
54.325
54.646
55.418
54.497
52.158
56.370
55.124
53.309
56.873
56.414
58.343
58.866
59.588
56.347
57.931
57.413
58.542
59.028
59.000
.406
.376
.381
.037
.396
.805
.393
.147
.840
.710
.285
.197
.245
.680
.461
.789
03.709
.989
.671
.312
.225
.013
03.252
.875
.035
.249
.448
.231
.375
.758
.652
.287
.597
.025
.809
14.719
17.331
13.320
.871
.780
.808
.699
16.693
58.861
16.137
14.351
21.720
17.917
22.073
40.211
31.843
14.576
09.042
10.762
01.728
56.403

01:53.476
02:07.777
01:56.353
01:54.325
01:54.646
01:55.418
01:54.497
01:52.158
01:56.370
01:55.124
01:53.309
01:56.873
01:56.414
01:58.343
01:58.866
01:59.588
01:56.347
01:57.931
01:57.413
01:58.542
01:59.028
01:59.000
01:59.406
02:00.376
01:59.381
02:01.037
02:06.396
02:05.805
02:02.393
02:05.147
02:03.840
02:02.710
02:07.285
02:34.197
02:01.245
02:02.680
01:59.461
02:03.789
02:03.709
02:03.989
02:04.671
02:09.312
02:06.225
02:15.013
02:03.252
02:09.875
02:20.035
02:03.249
02:10.448
02:08.231
02:07.375
02:05.758
02:10.652
02:09.287
02:08.597
02:04.025
02:11.809
02:14.719
02:17.331
02:13.320
02:20.871
02:14.780
02:20.808
02:17.699
02:16.693
01:58.861
02:16.137
02:14.351
02:21.720
02:17.917
02:22.073
02:40.211
02:31.843
03:14.576
03:09.042
02:10.762
02:01.728
01:56.403

© 2016 PRO RACING

Jazda 2

Racing 1 (Pen)  Vysledok

01:50.375 01:50.375
01:52.873 01:52.873
01:52.113 01:52.113
01:53.082 01:53.082
01:54.114 01:54.114
01:53.409 01:53.409
01:53.922 01:53.922
01:53.811 (20) 02:13.811
01:54.996 01:54.996
01:55.133 01:55.133
01:53.948 (2) |01:55.948
01:55.295 01:55.295
01:55.577 01:55.577
01:55.524 01:55.524
01:56.335 01:56.335
01:58.121 01:58.121
02:05.249 02:05.249
01:57.900 01:57.900
01:57.711 (2) |01:59.711
01:57.289 01:57.289
01:57.169 01:57.169
01:57.368 01:57.368
01:57.795 01:57.795
01:58.391 01:58.391
01:58.235 01:58.235
01:58.313 01:58.313
01:58.250 01:58.250
01:59.691 01:59.691
01:58.922 01:58.922
DNF (2) DNF

02:01.994 02:01.994
01:57.254 (2) 01:59.254
02:01.594 02:01.594
02:03.724 02:03.724
02:06.574 (6) |02:12.574
02:04.408 (20) 02:24.408
02:01.267 (2) |02:03.267
02:06.463 (2) 02:08.463
02:01.758 02:01.758
02:03.420 02:03.420
02:02.296 02:02.296
02:03.777 02:03.777
DNF DNF

02:00.366 (20) 02:20.366
02:01.824 (44)|02:45.824
02:04.021 02:04.021
02:04.294 02:04.294
02:05.201 02:05.201
02:12.276 (22)02:34.276
02:05.663 (60) 03:05.663
02:04.059 (2) |02:06.059
02:07.740 02:07.740
02:06.914 02:06.914
02:04.018 (2) |02:06.018
02:07.472 02:07.472
02:05.382 (26) 02:31.382
02:09.402 02:09.402
02:12.427 02:12.427
02:10.501 (2) |02:12.501
02:08.794 02:08.794
02:17.173 02:17.173
02:08.426 02:08.426
02:13.915 02:13.915
02:11.332 (2) |02:13.332
02:32.576 (6) |02:38.576
01:55.838 (30) 02:25.838
02:14.762 02:14.762
02:14.716 02:14.716
02:15.494 02:15.494
02:15.850 02:15.850
02:18.852 02:18.852
02:23.399 (2) 02:25.399
02:29.336 02:29.336
02:49.392 02:49.392
02:57.180 02:57.180
DNF DNF

01:56.454 01:56.454
01:56.198 (2) 01:58.198

Jazda 3

Racing 2 (Pen) Vysledok

01:48.505 (2) |01:50.505
01:50.990 01:50.990
01:52.459 01:52.459
01:52.467 01:52.467
01:52.792 01:52.792
01:53.918 01:53.918
01:54.934 01:54.934
01:53.159 01:53.159
01:54.224 01:54.224
01:54.793 (20) 02:14.793
DNF DNF

01:55.934 01:55.934
01:55.285 01:55.285
01:55.390 01:55.390
01:55.460 (42)|02:37.460
01:56.228 01:56.228
01:56.919 01:56.919
01:56.552 01:56.552
01:57.459 01:57.459
01:56.313 (2) 01:58.313
01:57.346 01:57.346
01:57.575 01:57.575
02:05.422 02:05.422
01:57.377 01:57.377
01:58.232 01:58.232
01:59.933 01:59.933
01:59.394 (2) |02:01.394
01:58.652 01:58.652
01:59.514 01:59.514
01:55.721 (2) 01:57.721
01:59.224 01:59.224
01:59.101 (2) 02:01.101
02:02.235 02:02.235
02:00.872 02:00.872
02:00.937 02:00.937
02:00.890 02:00.890
02:00.502 (2) |02:02.502
01:59.809 (2) 02:01.809
01:57.235 (8) |02:05.235
02:02.484 02:02.484
02:03.684 02:03.684
02:02.927 02:02.927
02:04.583 02:04.583
02:09.308 02:09.308
02:01.948 (4) |02:05.948
02:04.205 02:04.205
02:11.047 02:11.047
02:04.412 02:04.412
02:06.872 02:06.872
02:05.947 02:05.947
02:05.073 02:05.073
02:05.539 02:05.539
02:05.591 02:05.591
02:04.337 (2) 02:06.337
02:04.532 (4) |02:08.532
02:08.886 (2) 02:10.886
02:07.946 02:07.946
02:05.703 (20) 02:25.703
02:08.867 (2) |02:10.867
02:08.487 (2) 02:10.487
02:11.858 02:11.858
02:10.808 (4) 02:14.808
02:12.103 02:12.103
02:10.359 (2) 02:12.359
02:11.293 (4) |02:15.293
01:58.204 (6) 02:04.204
02:15.870 02:15.870
02:14.120 02:14.120
02:14.164 02:14.164
02:14.192 02:14.192
02:21.697 02:21.697
02:20.773 02:20.773
02:25.052 02:25.052
02:39.915 02:39.915
02:54.947 02:54.947
02:20.854 (82) 03:42.854
DNF DNF

DNS DNS

Jazda 4

Racing 3 (Pen) | Vysledok
01:48.058 01:48.058
01:50.095 01:50.095
01:53.957 (4) |01:57.957
01:51.395 (2) | 01:53.395
01:52.861 01:52.861
01:54.422 01:54.422
01:52.675 (2) 01:54.675
01:53.515 (2) 01:55.515
01:55.128 (2) 01:57.128
01:54.978 01:54.978
01:54.216 01:54.216
01:53.476 (2) 01:55.476
02:02.892 (200)|05:22.892
01:57.158 01:57.158
01:55.207 01:55.207
01:56.609 01:56.609
01:56.166 01:56.166
01:56.780 01:56.780
01:56.767 01:56.767
01:57.122 01:57.122
02:17.971 (2) 02:19.971
01:57.773 01:57.773
01:57.664 01:57.664
01:56.210 (2) 01:58.210
01:57.560 01:57.560
01:58.598 01:58.598
01:58.743 01:58.743
01:58.348 01:58.348
01:58.494 01:58.494
01:58.027 (2) 02:00.027
02:00.133 02:00.133
01:59.175 (4) 02:03.175
02:00.711 02:00.711
02:02.070 02:02.070
02:02.045 02:02.045
02:02.626 02:02.626
02:01.138 02:01.138
02:00.251 (2) 02:02.251
01:58.808 (4) 02:02.808
02:02.199 02:02.199
02:02.231 (2) 02:04.231
02:10.246 02:10.246
02:02.190 02:02.190
01:57.542 01:57.542
01:59.054 (2) |02:01.054
02:03.261 02:03.261
02:04.827 02:04.827
02:04.754 02:04.754
02:02.794 02:02.794
02:04.012 02:04.012
02:05.258 02:05.258
02:04.961 02:04.961
02:05.787 02:05.787
02:05.672 (2) 02:07.672
02:06.560 02:06.560
02:03.590 02:03.590
02:07.044 (2) 02:09.044
02:05.000 02:05.000
02:07.401 02:07.401
02:10.468 (2) 02:12.468
02:09.790 02:09.790
02:13.890 (2) 02:15.890
02:11.382 02:11.382
02:44.860 (4) 02:48.860
02:10.800 02:10.800
01:59.991 (22) 02:21.991
02:11.488 02:11.488
02:12.883 02:12.883
02:13.039 02:13.039
02:13.506 02:13.506
02:18.129 02:18.129
02:18.173 (2) 02:20.173
02:25.313 02:25.313
02:36.174 02:36.174
02:55.942 02:55.942
01:54.640 (240) 05:54.640
DNS DNS

DNS DNS

Vysledok
Racing

03:38.433
03:41.085
03:44.572
03:45.549
03:45.653
03:47.327
03:48.597
03:48.674
03:49.220
03:50.111
03:50.164
03:50.771
03:50.862
03:50.914
03:51.542
03:52.837
03:53.085
03:53.332
03:54.226
03:54.411
03:54.515
03:54.943
03:55.459
03:55.587
03:55.792
03:56.911
03:56.993
03:57.000
03:57.416
03:57.748
03:59.357
04:00.355
04:02.305
04:02.942
04:02.982
04:03.516
04:03.640
04:04.060
04:04.566
04:04.683
04:05.980
04:06.704
04:06.773
04:06.850
04:07.002
04:07.282
04:09.121
04:09.166
04:09.666
04:09.959
04:10.331
04:10.500
04:11.378
04:12.355
04:14.032
04:14.476
04:16.990
04:17.427
04:18.268
04:19.281
04:21.648
04:23.234
04:23.485
04:25.691
04:26.093
04:26.195
04:26.250
04:27.003
04:27.203
04:27.698
04:36.981
04:40.946
04:50.365
05:16.089
05:50.889
09:37.494
DNF

© 2016 freevision s.r.o.



http://www.casomerac.sk/startlist.pl
http://www.casomerac.sk/
http://www.casomerac.sk/?filter_class=S1
http://www.casomerac.sk/?filter_class=S2
http://www.casomerac.sk/?filter_class=S3
http://www.casomerac.sk/?filter_class=S4
http://www.casomerac.sk/?filter_class=Special1
http://www.casomerac.sk/?filter_class=Special2
http://www.casomerac.sk/archiv/
http://www.kolesa.sk/
http://www.sign.sk/
http://www.proracing.sk/
http://www.freevision.sk/

